STONEYBROOK VILLAGE OWNER ASSOCIATION

Communication Authorization Form

The Stoneybrook Village Owner Association (SVOA) communicates with SVOA owners and residents to conduct official association business and to inform them of association information and community activities. All SVOA communications shall be from the SVOA Board or Willamette Community Management (WCM), the SVOA management company. Communications may be received either by email or postal mail. The SVOA Board prefers that communications be conducted by email to reduce costs.

Please refer to the SVOA Communications Policy when completing this form. You may return it to the clubhouse mailbox, mail to SVOA, 4710 SW Hollyhock Circle, Corvallis OR 97333, fax to 541-704-0886, or email to wcm@willamettecm.com. Questions: Contact Kurt Powell WCM - 541-602-1775.

Owner Preference for Financial Information	
Print Owner Name(s):	
Print Postal Mail Address:	
Print phone number(s):	
Choose A or B not both A. Yes Please send all financial statements of asses Association (SVOA) to this (these) e-mail address(es): Print nickname(s) & E-mail address(es):	, c
OR	
B. Yes Please send all financial statements of asses	sments from SVOA to postal address above
Owner/Resident Preference for all other SV Print Owner or Resident Name(s):	
Print Postal Mail Address:	
Choose A or B not both (Note: Board meeting agenda	s will only be sent by e-mail.)
A. Yes Please send all other SVOA Board Commun	cations to this (these) e-mail address(es):
Print nickname(s) & E-mail address(es):	
OR	
B. Yes Please send all other SVOA Board Communic	·
Non-resident Owners: Please provide the following	
Print Resident Name:	
Print Postal Address:	
Owner or Resident Signature	 Date:

Revised 1/9/13

SVOA Communication Authorization Form